29 August 2000 Tuesday

55th Race Starts At:

Prize

Silk Result
1

10

11

12

1.)10.500 &

Horse Name

MOHi(1)
ALSERIFE(7)
FIRATBEY(6)
DUDU(12)
ILKHAN(4)
SEMHAN(2)
SURMELIBEY(5)
FIRATGUZELI(10)
BABASERBAZ(3)
FLORIA(11)
CEYLANYILDIZ(9)

SADIR(8)

Age
4yo gm
6yo chm
4yogh
7yo grm
6yogrh
Syogh
6yochh
6yo chm
Syogh
6yo bm
6yo grm

Syo chm

Race Result
Handicap 14
2.)4.200 ¢

Sire Dam Weight
SAHCIHAN - DOSDOS 60  F.CAKAR
HAVUGEROL - SABIKA.52 52 GOKER
DEMIRKIR - MENCULE.46 48  K.TEKINALP
ATIG- NEAME.34 50  N.SEN
UGURBEY - RODE.15 495 T.BULAMA
GOKAY.1 - SARICAN 59  SBOYRAZ
BODRUM - SIHA.28 53,5 Y.TUNG
TUNA.6 - MATRA.39 485 SKONUK
BILGEHAN.1 - MATRA.47 58  BKONUK
FINAL - MESRURE 45 485 0.0ZTURK
RUZGAR 30 - ALMIMRUHI YE. 12 50  HUSKAYA
ARSLANBEY - MATRA.61 50  ABASYIGIT

Quinella( ) :14,30 £, Trifecta( ) :1,78 £, Double( ) :5,10 ©

kg,
3)2.100 &

Jockey Owner
TAH. HIZEL HAY.CAN
RAL KARABULUT  EAKYAVUZ
ADI. TEKINALP A.TEKINALP
SUL. KAR Y.DEMIR
SAL. KUT O.C.VURAL
FET. GOKKAN MUS.YARDIMCI
ALA. KARACA T.GULIDE
YAS. KAYA Y.iSGUZAR
RAL KARABULUT  SBAYDAN
ZEK. HIRA T.GULIDE
MEH. YUKSEL P.TOKSAL
ISM. ENSONRA K.SMUCUR

1200 Fiber Sand

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin

1.23.52

1.23.62

1.23.84

1.24.19

1.24.39

1.24.44

1.24.58

1.24.59

1.25.40

1.27.14

1.27.69

NoFT

1,95
925
4,80
6,85
21,80
8,10
5,55
10,15
925
17,05
21,10

9,55

4)1.050 ¢

2

Ankara Racecourse (11th Day)

Late Start RT
66

48

50

44

51

62

51

45

60

45

47

48



